
German Open - Schwertzugvogel 
Segler-Verein Grossenheidorn e.V.

30.05.-01.06.2025

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 19 gestartet: 16 gezeitet: 16

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

1 

 

GER 125

 

FISCHER Axel 

SCHWILL Felix 

N .079 WSCG

NW.034 SKEH

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

DNC 

 

4.0 

 

2 

 

GER 18

 

AUERBACH Benjamin 

HORSTMANN Uwe 

NW.085 WRK

NW.085 WRK

2 

 

6 

 

2 

 

2 

 

1 

 

7.0 

 

3 

 

GER 4

 

MORGENSTERN Alexander 

LENZ Heinrich 

NW.057 DUYC

NW.278 KSK

7 

 

4 

 

3 

 

3 

 

2 

 

12.0 

 

4 

 

GER 3401

 

NIETERT Armin 

NIETERT Philipp 

N .043 SLSV

N .043 SLSV

3 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

4 

 

14.0 

 

5 

 

GER 4052

 

MÜLLER Simon 

GONSETH Leah-Noel 

HA.006 SCOE

HA.002 NRV

4 

 

8 

 

6 

 

4 

 

3 

 

17.0 

 

6 

 

GER 3723

 

BRÄNDLE Manfred 

GOUVERNEUR Stefanie 

NW.057 DUYC

NW.278 KSK

6 

 

2 

 

5 

 

6 

 

DNC 

 

19.0 

 

7 

 

GER 3838

 

BABIK Oliver 

BABIK Katja 

NW.085 WRK

NW.085 WRK

5 

 

5 

 

8 

 

8 

 

5 

 

23.0 

 

8 

 

GER 3621

 

KASCHUBA Markus 

WEBER Martin 

NW.085 WRK

NW.085 WRK

8 

 

12 

 

7 

 

9 

 

7 

 

31.0 

 

9 

 

GER 4145

 

DOBRINSKI Horst 

FISCHER Eva 

NW.278 KSK

NW.278 KSK

11 

 

13 

 

11 

 

7 

 

8 

 

37.0 

 

10 

 

GER 198

 

WEISER Stephan 

BECKER Stephan 

NW.087 SCV

NW.087 SCV

10 

 

9 

 

9 

 

12 

 

DNC 

 

40.0 

 

11 

 

GER 181

 

LINGE Peter 

DIEGEL Stephanie 

N .062 SVH

NW.278 KSK

9 

 

10 

 

10 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

49.0 

 

12 

 

GER 67

 

PÖRTNER Frank 

BACHOR Marc 

NW.128 KSCB

NW.128 KSCB

DNF 

 

DNC 

 

12 

 

13 

 

6 

 

51.0 

 

13 

 

GER 3801

 

VOSS Harry 

BRUNS Tanja 

N .043 SLSV

N .043 SLSV

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

10 

 

9 

 

59.0 

 

14 

 

GER 64

 

GROPP Martin 

WITT Christian 

NW.085 WRK

NW.085 WRK

12 

 

11 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

63.0 

 

15 

 

GER 4007

 

SIEVERS Bernd 

CHRISTIANSEN Mark 

HA.062 PSC

HA.033 MSC

DNF 

 

7 

 

DNF 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

67.0 

 

16 

 

GER 3433

 

FINDEL Gert 

UTTERMANN Dirk 

N .045 SVG

N .045 SVG

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

OCS 

 

11 

 

DNC 

 

71.0 

 

17 

 

GER 24

 

RADTKE Detlef 

DAENEKAS Franz 

BG.010 SCE

BG.010 SCE

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

80.0 

 

17 

 

GER 3158

 

GIT Igor 

MAKSYM YEeremenko 

N .191 SLRV

N .191 SLRV

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

80.0 

 

17 

 

GER 4003

 

FRIEDHOFF Eckert 

RENNECKE Haike 

N .042 HYC

N .042 HYC

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

80.0 
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