

**German Open - Schwertzugvogel**  
**Segler-Verein Grossenheidorn e.V.**  
**30.05.-01.06.2025**

gemeldet: 19	gestartet: 16	gezeitet: 16
Punktsystem: Low-Point	Wettfahrten: 5	Streicher: 1

1	GER 125	FISCHER Axel SCHWILL Felix	N .079 WSCG NW.034 SKEH	1	1	1	1	DNC	4.0
2	GER 18	AUERBACH Benjamin HORSTMANN Uwe	NW.085 WRK NW.085 WRK	2	6	2	2	1	7.0
3	GER 4	MORGENSTERN Alexander LENZ Heinrich	NW.057 DUYC NW.278 KSK	7	4	3	3	2	12.0
4	GER 3401	NIETERT Armin NIETERT Philipp	N .043 SLSV N .043 SLSV	3	3	4	5	4	14.0
5	GER 4052	MÜLLER Simon GONSETH Leah-Noel	HA.006 SCOE HA.002 NRV	4	8	6	4	3	17.0
6	GER 3723	BRÄNDLE Manfred GOUVERNEUR Stefanie	NW.057 DUYC NW.278 KSK	6	2	5	6	DNC	19.0
7	GER 3838	BABIK Oliver BABIK Katja	NW.085 WRK NW.085 WRK	5	5	8	8	5	23.0
8	GER 3621	KASCHUBA Markus WEBER Martin	NW.085 WRK NW.085 WRK	8	12	7	9	7	31.0
9	GER 4145	DOBRINSKI Horst FISCHER Eva	NW.278 KSK NW.278 KSK	11	13	11	7	8	37.0
10	GER 198	WEISER Stephan BECKER Stephan	NW.087 SCV NW.087 SCV	10	9	9	12	DNC	40.0
11	GER 181	LINGE Peter DIEGEL Stephanie	N .062 SVH NW.278 KSK	9	10	10	DNC	DNC	49.0
12	GER 67	PÖRTNER Frank BACHOR Marc	NW.128 KSCB NW.128 KSCB	DNF	DNC	12	13	6	51.0
13	GER 3801	VOSS Harry BRUNS Tanja	N .043 SLSV N .043 SLSV	DNC	DNC	DNC	10	9	59.0
14	GER 64	GROPP Martin WITT Christian	NW.085 WRK NW.085 WRK	12	11	DNC	DNC	DNC	63.0
15	GER 4007	SIEVERS Bernd CHRISTIANSEN Mark	HA.062 PSC HA.033 MSC	DNF	7	DNF	DNC	DNC	67.0
16	GER 3433	FINDEL Gert UTTERMANN Dirk	N .045 SVG N .045 SVG	DNC	DNC	OCS	11	DNC	71.0
17	GER 24	RADTKE Detlef DAENEKAS Franz	BG.010 SCE BG.010 SCE	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	80.0
17	GER 3158	GIT Igor MAKSYM YEerenenko	N .191 SLRV N .191 SLRV	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	80.0
17	GER 4003	FRIEDHOFF Eckert RENNECKE Halke	N .042 HYC N .042 HYC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	80.0

www.SeglerInfo.de